RZL225 DATA SHEET
smartvisionlights.com
REV 03/31/21
The RZL225 ring light features mechanically adjustable field of view as well as 4-zone independent
lighting control using SmartVisionLink™**.  The integrated NanoDrive™ LED current driver provides
user-selectable continuous and OverDrive™ lighting modes.
RZL225
aMechanically adjust illumination angle by up to 20 degrees

NANODRIVE™
SAFESTROBE™
PART NUMBER GUIDE
ACCESSORIESACCESSORIES
Power Cables
Lengths Part Number
5 m 5PM12-5
10 m 5PM12-10
15 m 5PM12-15
SmartVisionLink™
Description Part Number
Bluetooth
Module
BTM-1000
Bracket
Description Part Number
Mounting
Bracket
BKT0031
Part Number Examples:
RZL225-625 RZL225, 625 nm Red Wavelength, Standard (Wide)
Lenses
RZL225-WHI-N14 RZL225, White Wavelength, Narrow Lens
RZL225
LENS:
Leave blank
for standard
(Wide)
N14 = Narrow
COLOR:
470WHI 625
850
RZL225 DATA SHEET
smartvisionlights.com12
PRODUCT DRAWINGS
*CAD files available on our website
  Drawings are in mm
TOP
FRONT RIGHT
BOTTOM
smartvisionlights.com
US Office +1 (231) 722-1199
UK Office +44 (0) 1327 530000
RZL225 DATA SHEET
This glossary covers all Smart Vision Lights product families; some content in this section may not apply to this specific light.
TERMINOLOGY
OverDrive™  Light includes an integrated high-pulse driver for complete LED light control.
Continuous Operation  Light stays on continuously.
Multi-DriveTM  Combines continuous operation and OverDrive™ strobe (high-pulse operation) mode into one easy-to-use light.
Built-in Driver  The built-in driver allows full function without the need of an external controller.
Camera to Light  Connect the light directly to the camera, without the need for additional controllers or equipment.
Polarizers  Filters that reduce reflections on specular surfaces.
Diffusers  Used to widen the angle of light emission, reduce reflections, and increase uniformity.
Projector Dark Field Radial
Bright Field Direct Axial
TYPES OF ILLUMINATION COMMON COLOR/WAVELENGTHS LEGEND
Wavelengths options range from 365 nm to 1550 nm.*
Additional wavelengths available for many light families.
*See Part Number section for this light’s available standard wavelengths.
 365   395                              470                    505                                 530                                                                625          850     940                 WHI
Shortwave Infrared LEDs are available in 1050 nm,
1200 nm, 1300 nm, 1450 nm, and 1550 nm.*
*Check Part Number section to see if this light is available in SWIR wavelengths.
GLOSSARY